

Agency - Sri Sahil Kros. (Bihar)

Sande Palugang Rd. to Ghaluasi Khurd.

~~State~~ XXV-Township

As is for me

1911.5.24

BHAR P.W.D.

E.E. R. and Arbad

DIVISION

Assistant Engineer R.W.D.

S.D. DIVISION

work Sub-div-Kuthumbai

MEASUREMENT BOOK.

NO 2601

3rd & FINAL BILL

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

17

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Name of work — Const. of Road from					
Baluwari Khurd To Sunda					
Beluhant Rd. (mmsy - sc)					

Agency Name — Sri SATISH KUMAR
Agreement No — 15/SBD/2020-21

Date of work start — 8/6/20
Date of completion — 7/3/21

MEASUREMENT-NIL

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1) clearing & grubbing

Road land —

Qty rate TMB, P-10

0.36 Hect

@ Rs 51133.76/Hect-Rs 18408 = ∞

(2) Setting out

Qty rate TMB, P-10

(a) Bench mark

1 NO. @ Rs 3961.23/No-Rs 3961 = ∞

(b) Reference Pillar

2 NO.

@ Rs 1798.61/No-Rs 3597 = ∞

Continuation

25966 = ∞

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			B/F		Rs 25966 =
(3) Providing & Fixing manhole Lolo					
Qty vide TMB P-10					
4 No @ Rs 9280.92 / No					Rs 37124 =
(4) Box cutting					
Qty vide TMB P-11					
44.55 m ³ @ Rs 74.16 / m ³					Rs 3304 =
(5) Comp. of embankment					
Qty vide TMB P-11					
(a) For 100 M Lead					
697.64 m ³					

@ Rs 131.03 / m³ — Rs 91412 =

(b) For 1000 M Lead

684.64 m³

@ Rs 174.94 / m³ — Rs 119771 =

(7) Excavation for
Structure — etc

Qty vide TMB P-11

46.98 m³

@ Rs 269.32 / m³ — Rs 12653 =

(8) Providing PCC M15

Qty vide TMB P-11

8.54 m³

@ Rs 4927.17 / m³ — Rs 42078 =

Continuation

332308 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					1
(9) Providing Pcc M20 in Sub-structure etc			B/E	R	332308 =
Qty vide TMB P-11					
45.50 M ³					
@ RA 5712.36/M ³					RA 259912 =
(10) Providing Rcc NP-3					
600 mm dia pipe					
Qty vide TMB P-11					
22.50 M					
@ RA 1013.00/M					RA 22793 =

(11) Cont. of Sub-structure					
Qty vide TMB P-12					
68.76 M ³					
@ RA 176.58/M ³					RA 12142 =

(12) Cont. of Sub-structure					
Qty vide TMB P-12					
160.43 M ³					
@ RA 141.77/M ³					RA 22648 =

(13) Cont. of C.S.B					
Qty vide TMB P-12					
155.14 M ³					
@ RA 2585.61/M ³					RA 401132 =

Continuation

1050935 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	

Blf Pa 1050935=

(14) Providing WBM 4m³

Qty m³ TMB P-12

146.30 M³

@ Pa 3695.70/M³ Pa 540681=

(15) Const. of Rigid

Pavement note

Qty m³ TMB P-12

183.60 M³

@ Pa 6219.16/M³ Pa 1141838=

(16) Providing RCC 300mm
Irrigation pipe

Qty m³ TMB P-12

20.00 M

@ Pa 895.39/M Pa 17908=

(17) Providing & applying

prime coat note

Qty m³ TMB P-13

803.25 M

@ Pa 45.08/M² Pa 36211=

(18) Providing & applying

thick coat

Qty m³ TMB P-13

803.25 M³

@ Pa 15.33/M² Pa 12314=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	

B/E P 2799887 = 00

(19) Providing Mix Ben

Surface

Qty vide TMB P-13

803.25 m²@ Rs 205.24/m² = Rs 164859 = 00

(20) Providing Laying Brick

Soling Layer

150.00 m²@ Rs 543.78/m² = Rs 81567.200

(21) Reinforced Cement

Concrete MIS

Qty vide TMB P-13

(a) K.M Stone

2 No @ Rs 2058.29/No = Rs 4113 = 00

(b) 200 M Stone

2 No @ Rs 564.47/No = Rs 1129 = 00

(22) Printing New Letter

Qty vide TMB P-13

132 CM @ Rs 0.52/CM = Rs 69 = 00

(23) Boundary Pillars

Qty vide TMB P-14

24 No

@ Rs 469.10/No = Rs 11258 = 00

Continuation

302882 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					3062.882 = 00
(24) Providing & Laying T.M.B					
Signal Board					
Qty vide T.M.B P-14					
(a) 600 MM Square					
2 NO @ Rs 3695.74 / NO - Rs 7391 = 00					
(b) 800 X 600 MM rectangle					
2 NO @ Rs 6940.63 / NO - Rs 13881 = 00					
(c) 600 MM Circle					
2 NO @ Rs 4967.65 / NO - Rs 9935 = 00					
(d) 600 X 450 MM rectangle					
2 NO @ Rs 4837.46 / NO - Rs 9675 = 00					
(e) 900 MM Side octagon					
2 NO @ Rs 8863.52 / NO - Rs 17727 = 00					
(25) Providing & Laying					
Road Marking					
Qty vide T.M.B P-14					
(a) B.T Portion					
42.00 M ²					
@ Rs 735.44 / M ² - Rs 30888 = 00					
(b) P.C.C Portion					
60.00 M ²					
@ Rs 821.29 / M ² - Rs 49277 = 00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			B/A	R.A.	3201656200
(2.1) Planting of trees					
Qty vide TMB P-15					
21 No @ Rs 815.26/No					17120200
(2.2) Painting on parapet wall					
Qty vide TMB P-15					
37.44 m ²					
@ Rs 97.19/m ²				R.A.	3639200
				R.A.	3222415200
Add 13% (G.S.T + L.C) +					418914200
				R.A.	3641329200
Less 10% below				(-)	364133200

R.A. 3277196200

Less Previous Payment (-) 2795400200

R.A. 481796200

Dorcelly

30/10/21

J. E. deo

5/11/21

A.D.

CSP

3/2/22